Table 10-88N-1

Physical requirements for MOS 88N

Skill level
Task numbers
Tasks

1
1,2,3,4,5
1. Frequently sits from 1 to 4 hours duration.

2. Frequently stands from 1/2 to 1 hour duration.

3. Occasionally stands, stoops, or kneels for 1 minute while filing.

4. Must possess finger dexterity in both hands.

5. Frequently provides verbal assistance and instructions.

2
1,2,3,4,5


3
1,4,5


4
1,4,5


